Wii@tﬁig liuﬁ%j-‘ﬂ

REDACTED

CONFIDENTIAL

asic Rate Incriii\eczb@ed{d

Current § Current J Proposed Current Expected Monthly Current Expected Annual
Florida Month Rate Rate Month's Month's Change Annual Annual Change
— Units Revenues | Revenues (+/-) Revenues Revenues (+/-)
Business Features Wiincrease Wi/lncrease
Bus Basic CID Pkg - No CW 11.95 12.99
Bus Bas Pkg w/D Call ID on CW 11.95 12.99
Business Basic Caller 1D Pkg 11.95 12.99
BUS BASIC PKG CF/CW/3W/SP8 $9.95 10.99
Bus Caller D Ultimate Pkg $19.95 20.99
Billed Number Screening - Paystation 2.50 3.00
Customer Controlled Call Forward Busy 4.50 6.99
Customer Controlled Call Forward No Answer 5.50 6.99
Call Trace Centrex - Bus- First 3.00 6.50
Call Forward Call Alert - Bus 2.75 4.75
Call Forward Call Wave-Bus 2.75 4.75
Call Selector - First Business $5.00 6.50
Cail Forward Bus 6.00 6.99
Three-Way Calling Bus 5.50 $6.50
Preferred Call Forwarding, First Bus 5.00 5.99
Ring +1 - One Add! Tele No - Bus 7.00 8.99
Ring + Il - 2nd Addn Tele No Bus 10.00 10.99
Ring + 1l - 3rd Addn Tele No Bus 11.25 11.99
Repeat Dialing - First Bus 6.00 6.50
Sel Call Rejection - First Bus 5.50 6.50
Three Way Calling Usage - Bus 1.00 1.25
Call Forward Usage - Bus 1.00 1.25
Call Return Usage - Bus 1.00 1.25
Repeat Dial Usage - Bus 1.00 1.25
Total Annual Revenues
Total Annual Revenues w/Increases
Total Business Non-Basic Optional Service
Revenues
Percentage Increase 2.970%
Florida Current | Current | Proposed Current Expected Monthly Current Expected Annual
Month Rate Rate Month's Month's Change Annual Annual Change
Units Revenues | Revenues (+/-) Revenues Revenues (+/-)
Residence Features Wi/increase Wiincrease
Anonymous Call Rejection 3.00
Customer Controlled Call Forward Busy 3.00
Customer Controlled Call Forward No Answer 3.00
Call Forward Variable Remote Access - Res 3.00
Caller ID - Name & Number - Res First 7.95
Call Return - First Res 5.00
Call Selector - First - Res 4.00
Call Tracing - First Res 4.00
Call Forward Res 4.50
8 Number Speed Call - Res 4.50
30 Number Speed Call - Res 5.00
Enhanced Call Waiting - Res 6.00
Caller ID - First Residence, First 7.00
Preferred Cali Forward - First - Res 4.00
Repeat Dialing - First Res 4.50
Sel Cali Accept/First/Res 4.00
Three Way Calling Usage - Res $1.00
Call Forward Usage - Res 1.00
Call Return Usage - Res 1.00
Repeat Dial Usage - Res 1.00
Total Annual Revenues
Total Annual Revenues w/lncreases
Total Residential Non-Basic Optional Service
Revenues
Percentage Increase
| — DOCUMENT RUMPIR-DATE
o = o €< @ < O E 6 ©
aégég S o 8wk 0561 KOVITg

November 17, 2006

P R RS ST ER




Windstream Florida Non-Basic Rate Increases

CONFIDENTIAL

Florida Current | Current ]| Proposed Current Expected Monthly Current Expected Annual
Month Rate Rate Month's Month's Change Annual Annual Change
Units Revenues § Revenues (+/-) Revenues Revenues (+/+)
Local DA and Directory Services Wi/Increase W/Increase
ADDITIONAL LISTING BUSINESS $2.00 $2.05
Additional Listing Business on Residence $2.00 $2.05
DA-AA Billed Messages $0.50 $0.37
DA-AA Excluded Messages $0.00 $0.37
Local DA Billed Messages $0.50 $0.37
Local DA Excluded Messages $0.00 $0.37
Foreign Listing Annual Bill - Bus $24.00 $24.60
FRGN LSTG MONTHLY BILL-BUS $2.00 $2.05
Total Annual Revenues
Total Annual Revenues w/Increases
Total Local DA andﬁDirectory Services
Revenues
Percentage Increase 5.996%
Florida Current | Current § Proposed] Current Expected Monthly Current JEgcted Annual
Month Rate Rate Month's Month's Change Annual Annual Change
Units Revenues ]| Revenues (+/-) Revenues Revenues (+/-)
Miscellaneous Services W/increase Wilncrease
Service Restoral Charge-Bus $36.00 $44.99
Service Restoral Charge-Res $24.50 $25.99
Total Annual Revenues
Total Annual Revenues w/lncreases
Total Miscellaneous Service Revenues
Percentage increase 3.772%

November 17, 2006
FL 2006 non basic increases_redacted.xls




